ML

Date Declared Date Resolved
2023-04-20
2023-04-18
2023-04-18
2023-04-14
2023-04-14

2023-04-13
2023-04-12
2023-04-10
2023-04-08
2023-04-07
2023-04-06
2023-04-17
2023-04-05

2023-02-27

BUREAU DE SANTE DE
MIDDLESEX-LOMNDO

HEALTH UNIT

Premise Name
McCormick Home
MHA - Four Counties Hospital
Extendicare London

2023-04-22 MHA - Strathroy Middlesex General Hospital
PeopleCare Oakcrossing LTC

2023-04-18 SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main

2023-04-18 Southbridge London

2023-04-19 Jake's House Community Residence

2023-04-19 Inspirit Residences

2023-04-22 Westmount Gardens Long Term Care Home

2023-04-19 Extendicare London

2023-04-25 SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main

LHSC - University Hospital

McCormick Home

Outbreak Status Report

Middlesex-London Health Unit
Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Date Last Updated

Affected Areas
Maple Grove, Memory Lane
Acute Care Unit
3rd floor
Medicine
White Pine, Norway Spruce,
Juniper
S5AE
Pine unit
Facility-wide
2nd and 4th floor
Apple Blossom
3rd Floor
5BS
U4 Medicine

Memory Lane

Setting Type
Long-Term Care
Acute Care
Long-Term Care

Acute Care
Long-Term Care

Acute Care
Long-Term Care
Retirement Home
Retirement Home
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Acute Care
Acute Care

Long-Term Care

Outbreak Type

Enteric
Respiratory
Respiratory

Respiratory
Respiratory

Enteric
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Enteric

Respiratory

Pathogen 1
Unknown
COVID-19

Parainfluenza
COVID-19

Rhinovirus

Unknown
COVID-19
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown

Carbapenemase producing
Enterobacteriaceae (CPE)

RSV

For more information or to report an outbreak, contact the
Infectious Disease Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-

663-5317 ext. 2329

Pathogen 2

Coronavirus (not COVID-19)

Parainfluenza

Pathogen 3

Human metapneumovirus




